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Academic Session 2024-25
Month Date Day Event
Academic Session Opening
April 4-Apr-2024 Thursday Academic Session begins for Classes Pre-Primary-I
6-Apr-2024 Saturday Academic Session begins for Class Pre-School
Holiday List
11-Apr-2024 Thursday Id-ul-Fitr**
April 17-Apr-2024 Wednesday Ram Navami
21-Apr-2024 Sunday Mahavir Jayanti

Summer Break

Play Group - [

Saturday, 11th May 2024 to Sunday, 30th June 2024.

The last working day will be Friday, 10th May 2024. School will reopen on Monday, 1st July 2024.

May 23-May-24 Thursday Buddha Purnima

June 17-Jun-24 Monday Id-ul-Zuha (Bakrid)

July 17-Jul-24 Wednesday Muharram
15-Aug-24 Thursday Independence Day

August 19-Aug-24 Monday Raksha Bandhan
26-Aug-24 Monday Janmashtami
September 16-Sep-24 Monday Milad-un-Nabi
2-Oct-24 Wednesday Mahatma Gandhi's Birthday

Dussehra Break

Play Group - I

Friday, 11th October 2024 to Sunday, 13th October 2024.

The last working day will be Thursday, 10th October 2024. School will reopen on Monday, 14th October 2024.

11-Oct-2024 Friday Ashtami
11-Oct-2024 Friday Mahanavmi
12-Oct-2024 Saturday Dussehra
October 17-Oct-2024 Thursday Maharishi Valmiki Birthday
20-Oct-2024 Sunday Karwachouth
29-Oct-2024 Tuesday Dhanteras
30-Oct-2024 ‘Wednesday Chhoti Diwali
31-Oct-2024 Thursday Diwali
Diwali Break
Play Group - | Tuesday, 29th October 2024 to Sunday, 3rd November 2024.
The last working day will be Monday, 28th October 2024. School will reopen on Monday, 4th November 2024.
2-Nov-2024 Saturday Goverdhan Puja
November 3-Nov-2024 Sunday Bhai Duj
15-Nov-2024 Friday Guru Nanak's Birthday
25-Dec-2024 Wednesday Christmas Day
Winter Break
December Play Group - I Saturday, 28 December, 2024 to Monday, 13 January 2025

The last working day will be Friday, 27 December, 2024. School will reopen on Tuesday, 14 January, 2025.

** Kindly note Id holidays will be declared finally on sighting of the moon.

** Holidays are subject to change on account of guidelines given by Government authorities.

** Other holidays in January, February and March, 2025 will be communicated on publication of gazetted holiday list of NCT, Delhi.
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